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Peoria Av/Shea Bl    10600 N
Cholla St    11400 N

Cactus Rd    12200 N
Sweetwater Av    13000 N
Thunderbird Rd    13800 N

Acoma Dr    14600 N
Greenway Rd    15400 N

Lower Buckeye Rd/University Dr    2800 S

Honda Bow Rd/Anthem Wy   42600 N

Dobbins Rd/Guadalupe Rd    9200 S

R.R. Tracks/Buchanan St    400 S

Estrella Dr/Warner Rd    12400 S

Westland Rd/7 Palms Dr    33800 N

Olney Av/Mineral Rd    10000 S

Circle Mountain Rd    44200 N

Rockaway Hills Rd    41000 N

Lone Mountain Rd    31400 N

Pinnacle Peak Rd    23400 N

South Mountain Av    8400 S

Pinnacle Vista Dr    27400 N

Encanto Bl/Oak St    2300 N

Bethany Home Rd    6000 N

Mountain View Rd    9800 N

Happy Valley Rd    25000 N

Rose Garden La    21000 N

Montgomery Rd    30600 N

Indian School Rd    4100 N

Dove Valley Rd    33000 N

Deer Valley Rd    21800 N

Desert Hills Rd    39400 N

Orangewood Av    7500 N

Ashler Hills Dr    32200 N

Peak View Rd    29000 N

Joy Ranch Rd    37800 N

Union Hills Dr    18600 N

Beardsley Rd    20200 N

Camelback Rd    5000 N

Jenny Lin Rd    45800 N

Maddock Rd    37000 N

HIghland Rd    40200 N

Alameda Rd    24200 N

Broadway Rd    4400 S

Dynamite Bl    28200 N

Paradise La    16200 N

Johnson Rd    45000 N

McDowell Rd    1600 N

Yearling Rd    25800 N

Wander Ln     47400 N

Chandler Bl    15600 S

Carefree HI    34600 N

Van Buren St     300 N
Roosevelt St    1000 N

Campbell Av    4500 N

Williams Dr    22600 N

Maryland Av    6500 N

Grovers Av    17800 N

Cavalry Rd    43600 N

Southern Av    6000 S

Glendale Av    7000 N

Mingus Rd    49000 N

Baseline Rd    7600 S

Buckeye Rd    1200 S

Northern Av    8000 N

F Bond Rd    46700 N

Vineyard Dr    6800 S

Thomas Rd    2900 N

Dixileta Dr    29800 N

Missouri Av    5500 N

Jomax Rd    26600 N

Carver Rd    11700 S

Durango St    2000 S

Utopia Rd    19400 N

Pecos Rd    17200 S

Osborn Rd    3400 N

Roeser Rd    5200 S

Cloud Rd    36200 N

Dunlap Av    9000 N

Galvin St    35400 N

Elliott Rd    10800 S

Elwood St    3600 S

Linda La    41800 N

Knox Dr    13200 S

                 14800 S

Frye Rd    16400 S

Irvine Rd    38600 N

Butler Dr    8500 N

Ray Rd    14000 S

Bell Rd    17000 N Bell Rd    17000 N
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Butler Dr    8500 N
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                 14800 S

Knox Dr    13200 S

Linda La    41800 N

Elwood St    3600 S

Elliott Rd    10800 S

Galvin St    35400 N

Dunlap Av    9000 N

Cloud Rd    36200 N

Roeser Rd    5200 S

Osborn Rd    3400 N

Pecos Rd    17200 S

Utopia Rd    19400 N

Durango St    2000 S

Carver Rd    11700 S

Jomax Rd    26600 N

Missouri Av    5500 N

Dixileta Dr    29800 N

Thomas Rd    2900 N

Vineyard Dr    6800 S

F Bond Rd    46700 N

Northern Av    8000 N

Buckeye Rd    1200 S

Baseline Rd    7600 S

Mingus Rd    49000 N

Glendale Av    7000 N

Southern Av    6000 S

Cavalry Rd    43600 N

Grovers Av    17800 N

Maryland Av    6500 N

Williams Dr    22600 N

Campbell Av    4500 N

Roosevelt St    1000 N
Van Buren St     300 N

Carefree HI    34600 N

Chandler Bl    15600 S

Wander Ln     47400 N

Yearling Rd    25800 N

McDowell Rd    1600 N

Johnson Rd    45000 N

Paradise La    16200 N

Dynamite Bl    28200 N

Broadway Rd    4400 S

Alameda Rd    24200 N

HIghland Rd    40200 N

Maddock Rd    37000 N

Jenny Lin Rd    45800 N

Camelback Rd    5000 N

Beardsley Rd    20200 N

Union Hills Dr    18600 N

Joy Ranch Rd    37800 N

Peak View Rd    29000 N

Ashler Hills Dr    32200 N

Orangewood Av    7500 N

Desert Hills Rd    39400 N

Deer Valley Rd    21800 N

Dove Valley Rd    33000 N

Indian School Rd    4100 N

Montgomery Rd    30600 N

Rose Garden La    21000 N

Happy Valley Rd    25000 N

Mountain View Rd    9800 N

Bethany Home Rd    6000 N

Encanto Bl/Oak St    2300 N

Pinnacle Vista Dr    27400 N

South Mountain Av    8400 S

Pinnacle Peak Rd    23400 N

Lone Mountain Rd    31400 N

Rockaway Hills Rd    41000 N

Circle Mountain Rd    44200 N

Olney Av/Mineral Rd    10000 S

Westland Rd/7 Palms Dr    33800 N

Estrella Dr/Warner Rd    12400 S

R.R. Tracks/Buchanan St    400 S

Dobbins Rd/Guadalupe Rd    9200 S

Honda Bow Rd/Anthem Wy   42600 N

Lower Buckeye Rd/University Dr    2800 S

Greenway Rd    15400 N
Acoma Dr    14600 N
Thunderbird Rd    13800 N
Sweetwater Av    13000 N
Cactus Rd    12200 N
Cholla St    11400 N
Peoria Av/Shea Bl    10600 N
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